Blutspenden in 55595 Wallhausen bis zum 27.08.2025

Fr
Di
Mi
Fr
Di
Di
Fr
Mi

16.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
17:00-21:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

05.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

27.08.2025
17:00-21:00 Uhr

Weinsheim 55595
Palmsteinhalle
Palmstein 2

Winterbach 55595
Gemeindehalle "Am Felsen"
Am Felsen

Roxheim 55595
Birkenberghalle
Rudesheimer Str. 12

Hiuffelsheim 55595
Gemeindehalle
Beinde 4

Wallhausen 06528
Haus der Sonne
Grol3leinunger Weg

Winterbach 55595
Gemeindehalle "Am Felsen"
Am Felsen

Weinsheim 55595
Palmsteinhalle
Palmstein 2

Roxheim 55595
Birkenberghalle
Ridesheimer Str. 12



